
309

LT27 - SINGOLO 
LT28 - SET

53

64

31 54 30 48

15
6

30
0

141

141

60

28
0

34
0

design: 
Marco Pisatilucrezia

Ottone forgiato 
Forged brass

OLV 
Lucido 
Polished 

ONV
Nickel lucido
Polished nickel

OGH
Bronzo satinato opaco
Matt satin bronze

PGS *
PVD grafite satinato
Satin graphite PVD

* su ordinazione / on demand


